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Gastaldello 
Attilio 

(Presidente) 
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CONSIGLIO DI 

BACINO 

VERONESE – 

ATO 

VERONESE 
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2019 
243.065.53 

 

2020 
 

77.847,92 
 

2021 

97.737,57 

 

IL PRESIDENTE 

Fanton Bruno, 
Assessore di Cerea 

IL COMITATO 
ISTITUZIONALE 

Benedetti Davide, 
Sindaco di Brenzone 

Bertaso Antonio, 
Sindaco di Cerro 
Veronese 

Ferrari Tommaso, 
Assessore di Verona 

Zoppi Denise, 
Assessore di Belfiore 
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